Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$34.01
$0.00
$1.62
$0.00
$164.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.53)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$36,713.48
$19.83
$82.70
$6.70
$1,309.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($538.20)
($64.18)
$0.00
($1,426.09)
$548.27
$0.00

Total $199.96



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.88
$0.00
$0.04
$0.00
$4.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.02)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$954.56
$2.30
$2.13
$0.79
$34.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($13.68)
($1.66)
($28.58)
($32.08)
$14.25
$0.00

Total $5.19



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$26.67
$0.00
$1.27
$0.00
$129.26
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.43)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$28,783.42
$2.58
$64.83
$0.87
$1,026.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($419.31)
($50.33)
($235.77)
($1,067.64)
$429.85
$0.00

Total $156.77



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$1,039.84
$0.00
$49.57
$0.00
$5,040.53
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($16.34)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,122,479.70
$566.52
$2,528.08
$191.33
$40,022.18
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($16,392.98)
($1,962.44)
($5,920.03)
($42,431.09)
$16,762.86
$1,899.00

Total $6,113.60
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