Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$34.01	\$36,713.48
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$19.83
Current Interest	\$1.62	\$82.70
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$6.70
SOT	\$164.86	\$1,309.02
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.53)	(\$538.20)
Abatements	`\$0.0Ó	(\$64.18)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	(\$1,426.09)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$548.27
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$199.96

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.88	\$954.56
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$2.30
Current Interest	\$0.04	\$2.13
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.79
SOT	\$4.29	\$34.03
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.02)	(\$13.68)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$1.66)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$28.58)
TIF	\$0.00	(\$32.08)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	`\$14.2Ś
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$5.19

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$26.67	\$28,783.42
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$2.58
Current Interest	\$1.27	\$64.83
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.87
SOT	\$129.26	\$1,026.28
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$0.43)	(\$419.31)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$50.33)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$235.77)
TIF	\$0.00	(\$1,067.64)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$429.85°
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$156.77

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Sep 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$1,039.84	\$1,122,479.70
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$566.52
Current Interest	\$49.57	\$2,528.08
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$191.33
SOT	\$5,040.53	\$40,022.18
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$16.34)	(\$16,392.98)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$1,962.44)
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$5,920.03)
TIF	\$0.00	(\$42,431.09)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$16,762.86
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,899.00

Total \$6,113.60